Acro
5 Element
Glenville State University
Limestone University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
University of Oregon
Baylor University

6 Element
Saint Leo University
Augustana University
Fairmont State University
Quinnipiac University
Baylor University

7 Element
Saint Leo University
Limestone University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
University of Oregon
Baylor University

Score

9.450
9.600
9.800
9.750
9.925

7.525
9.150
9.175
9.775
9.700

9.375
9.200
9.725
9.875
9.825

Pyramid
Inversion
Glenville State University
Augustana University
Quinnipiac University
University of Oregon
Baylor University

Synch
Saint Leo University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
Augustana University
Quinnipiac University (*Tiebreaker)
Baylor University (*Tiebreaker)

Open
Saint Leo University
Baylor University
Quinnipiac University
Augustana University
University of Oregon

* Quinnipiac and Baylor tied with scores of 9.85 to force a tiebreaker

2025 NCATA Event Finals

Score

9.700
9.675
9.800
9.775
9.825

9.750
9.675
9.625
9.800
9.825

9.750
9.775
9.800
9.825
9.875

Toss
450 Salto
Lander University
Limestone University
University of Oregon
Quinnipiac University
Baylor University

Synch
Gannon University
Quinnipiac University
lona University
University of Oregon
Baylor University
Open

Azusa Pacific University
Augustana University
Quinnipiac University
lona University

Baylor University

Score

8.950
9.300
9.525
9.500
9.800

7.500
9.425
9.425
9.500
9.550

9.125
9.200
9.100
9.450
9.600

Tumbling
Duo
Azusa Pacific University
Limestone University
Augustana University
University of Oregon
Baylor University

Trio
Azusa Pacific University
Quinnipiac University
lona University
Baylor University
University of Oregon

Quad
Azusa Pacific University
Augustana University
Quinnipiac University
University of Oregon
Baylor University

Aernial
Azusa Pacific University
Fairmont State University
lona University
Limestone University
University of Oregon

6 Element
Hawaii Pacific University
lona University
Baylor University
Quinnipiac University
University of Oregon

Open
Saint Leo University
University of Oregon
Fairmont State University
Augustana University
Baylor University

Score

8.725
9.200
8.750
9.225
9.375

8.325
8.925
8.275
8.875
8.825

6.575
7.925
8.650
9.150
9.275

9.025
9.175
9.400
9.825
9.800

8.675
9.625
9.750
9.525
9.775

9.875
9.850
9.800
9.825
9.950



