2025 NCATA Event Finals

Acro	Score
5 Element	
Glenville State University	9.450
Limestone University	9.600
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.800
University of Oregon	9.750
Baylor University	9.925
6 Element	
Saint Leo University	7.525
Augustana University	9.150
Fairmont State University	9.175
Quinnipiac University	9.775
Baylor University	9.700
7 Flowent	
7 Element	
Saint Leo University	9.375
Limestone University	9.200
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.725
University of Oregon	9.875
Baylor University	9.825

Pyramid	Score	Т
Inversion	•	
Glenville State University	9.700	Lander University
Augustana University	9.675	Limestone Univer
Quinnipiac University	9.800	University of Oreg
University of Oregon	9.775	Quinnipiac Univer
Baylor University	9.825	Baylor University
Synch		
Saint Leo University	9.750	Gannon Universit
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.675	Quinnipiac University
Augustana University	9.625	Iona University
Quinnipiac University (*Tiebreaker)	9.800	University of Oreg
Baylor University (*Tiebreaker)	9.825	Baylor University
Owen	•	
Open	9.750	A D16- H-1
Saint Leo University		Azusa Pacific Uni
Baylor University	9.775	Augustana Univer
Quinnipiac University	9.800	Quinnipiac Univer
Augustana University	9.825	Iona University
University of Oregon	9.875	Baylor University
University of Oregon	9.8/5	Baylor Univers

Limestone University	9.300		
University of Oregon	9.525		
Quinnipiac University	9.500		
Baylor University	9.800		
	•		
Synch			
Gannon University	7.500		
Quinnipiac University	9.425		
Iona University	9.425		
University of Oregon	9.500		
Baylor University	9.550		
Open			
Azusa Pacific University	9.125		
Augustana University	9.200		
Quinnipiac University	9.100		
Iona University	9.450		
Baylor University	9.600		

450 Salto

Score

8.950

Toss

Tumbling	Score
Duo	
Azusa Pacific University	8.725
Limestone University	9.200
Augustana University	8.750
University of Oregon	9.225
Baylor University	9.375
Trio	
Azusa Pacific University	8.325
Quinnipiac University	8.925
Iona University	8.275
Baylor University	8.875
University of Oregon	8.825
Quad	
Azusa Pacific University	l 6.575
Augustana University	7.925
Quinnipiac University	8.650
University of Oregon	9.150
Baylor University	9.275
Baylor Offiversity	7.275
Aeriai	
Azusa Pacific University	9.025
Fairmont State University	9.175
Iona University	9.400
Limestone University	9.825
University of Oregon	9.800
	•
6 Element	
Hawaii Pacific University	8.675
Iona University	9.625
Baylor University	9.750
Quinnipiac University	9.525
University of Oregon	9.775
Open	
Saint Leo University	l 9.875
University of Oregon	9.850
Fairmont State University	9.800
Augustana University	9.825
Baylor University	9.025
Daylor University	9.950

^{*} Quinnipiac and Baylor tied with scores of 9.85 to force a tiebreaker